boards + stands
Fibre-Dive Board
Frontier III Board
Compatible with:
U-Frame Stand
The U-Frame stand is a great entry-level stand, ideal for price-sensitive users.
• Made of 1.90" OD, .049" or .065" wall, 304 or 316L stainless steel tubing, and
includes a slip-on rubber fulcrum
• Choose from a variety of board colors to match your pool slide and backyard décor
• Pair with 6', 8', 10' or 12' boards
Stand  Pairs with           Shipping
Model No. Description Board Size Weight Length Width Height
UF-12-100  12" U-Frame (.049) 6' or 8' 14 lbs 33" 25" 2"
    6kg 84cm 64cm 5cm
UF-18-101  18" U-Frame (.049) 6' or 8' 16 lbs 33" 25" 2"
    7.2kg 84cm 64cm 5cm
UF-18-102  18" U-Frame (.065) 6' or 8' 18 lbs 34" 31" 2"
    8.1kg 86cm 79cm 5cm
UF-24-103  24" U-Frame (.049) 10' or 12' 16 lbs 34" 31" 2"
    7.2kg 86cm 79cm 5cm
UF-24-102  24" U-Frame (.065) 10' or 12' 19 lbs 34" 31" 2"
    8.6kg 86cm 79cm 5cm
66-209-4082 8' Frontier, board only, white
Notes:
• For Marine Grade (316L), add -MG to part number